
EVENTS AND CLOSURES

EARLY BIRD II EDUCATIONAL CENTER

EARLY BIRD III EDUCATIONAL CENTER

3K HOURS 8:10am – 2:30pm (6 hours 20 mins)

UPK HOURS 8:10am – 2:30pm (6 hours 20 mins)

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

MONTH DATE DAY HOLIDAY OBSERVED

September 5 Thursday First Day of school

September 12 Thursday Parent-Teacher Conference –Half-day dismissal 11:30

am (no afterschool or extended day)

September 27 Friday Parents volunteer to read

October 3-4 Friday Rosh Hashanah, (School Closed)

October 11 Friday Parents volunteer to read

October 14 Monday Indigenous People’s Day, (School Closed)

October 25 Friday Parents volunteer to read

October 31 Thursday Character Book Day (dress as your favorite book

character)

November 1 Friday Diwali, (School Closed)

November 5 Tuesday Election Day, DOE Staff Development Day (no

students)

November 8 Friday Parent volunteer to read

November 11 Monday Veterans Day, (School Closed)

November 22 Friday Parent volunteer to read

November 27 Wednesday 3K & PreK Cultural Day Celebration (no uniform, dress

as your culture) (3K in the AM, Pre-K in the PM)

November 28 - 29 Thursday

and Friday

Thanksgiving Recess, (School Closed)

December 6 Friday Parent volunteer to read

December 19 Thursday Parent-Teacher Conference –Half day dismissal

11:30am (no afterschool or extended day)

December 20 Friday Parent volunteer to read



December 17-23 Tuesday -

Monday

3K & Pre-K Spirit Week

December 24 - 31 Tuesday -

Tuesday

Winter Recess (School Closed)

**We re-open Thursday, January 2**

January 1 Wednesday New Year’s Observed, (School Closed)

January 3 Friday Parent volunteer to read

January 20 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King Day, (School Closed)

January 29 Wednesday Lunar New Year, (School Closed)

January 31 Friday Parent volunteer to read

February 1 Saturday First Day of Black History Month

February 14 Friday Parent volunteer to read

February 14 Friday Friendship Day activity with class (Teachers wear pink

and students wear red)

February 17 Monday 100
th
Day of School Activity

February 17 - 21 Monday –

Friday

Midwinter Recess (School Closed)

February 28 Friday Parent volunteer to read

March 1 Saturday First Day of Women’s History Month (activity with

class)

March 8 Saturday International Women’s Day

March 14 Friday Parent volunteer to read

March 28 Friday Parent volunteer to read

March 31 Monday Eid al-Fitr, (School Closed)

April 2 Wednesday Autism Awareness Day (wear blue and activity with

class)

April 11 Friday Parent volunteer to read

April 16 Tuesday PreK PICTURE DAY!

April 17 Wednesday 3K PICTURE DAY!

April 14 - 18 Monday - Friday Spring Recess, (School Closed)

April 23 Wednesday Administrative Professional’s Day

April 25 Friday Parent volunteer to read

May 1 Thursday Principal/Director’s Day



May 1 Thursday Parent-Teacher Conference –Half day dismissal

11:30am (no afterschool or extended day)

May 5 - 9 Monday-Friday Teacher’s AppreciationWeek

May 9 Thursday Parent volunteer to read

May 7 Wednesday 3KMother’s Day Celebration (Bring your mom to

school)

May 8 Thursday PreKMother’s Day Celebration (Bring your mom to

school)

May 26 Monday Memorial Day, (School Closed)

June 5 Thursday Eid al Adha (School Closed)

June 6 Friday DOE 3K/PreK Staff Development Day (School Closed -

students will not be in attendance) (no afterschool or

extended day)

June 12 Thursday 3-K Stepping Up Ceremony (Pre-K Staff to attend -

Professional Development Day)

(No afterschool or extended day)

June 13 Friday Pre-K Stepping Up Ceremony 3-K Staff to attend -

Professional Development Day)

(No afterschool or extended day)

June 19 Thursday Juneteenth (School Closed)

June 24 Tuesday Last Day of School! (No afterschool or extended day)

ENJOY YOUR SUMMER


